
ČÍSLO JMÉNO  KLUB ČAS POŘADÍ

19 Ježek Václav Cheb 0:26:52 1

6 Šlajs Ondřej Cheb 0:27:09 2

13 Ševčík Matěj Plesná 0:28:45 3

41 Schveiner Jiří Karlovy Vary 0:30:05 4

44 Krištof Tobiáš Cheb 0:30:34 5

38 Poláček Martin Plesná 0:32:35 6

34 Bouška Petr Třebeň 0:47:08 7

35 Prokop Tomáš Cheb 1:13:13 8

37 Prokop Štěpán Cheb 1:13:13 8

ČÍSLO JMÉNO  KLUB ČAS POŘADÍ

4 Jirkal Tomáš Cheb 0:26:42 1

3 Bräunlich Martin Wasserwacht Plauen 0:30:42 2

43 Bikar Marek Rozběhnito 0:35:07 3

45 Semmler Mario Wasserwacht Plauen 0:37:47 4

31 Fiedler Petr Aš 0:40:48 5

32 Nedopil Petr Aš 0:40:48 5

ČÍSLO JMÉNO  KLUB ČAS POŘADÍ

25 Novotný Jiří Rozběhnito 0:27:54 1

1 Heller Sebastian Zwota 0:28:46 2

7 Makovec Jan Skalná 0:29:19 3

2 Fritsch Clemens Wasserwacht Plauen 0:29:51 4

5 Šlajs Miroslav Cheb 0:30:08 5

40 Kelsch Juri Hof 0:36:56 6

36 Pelc Dominik Aš 0:42:16 7

33 Bouška Jaroslav Třebeň 0:47:09 8

0 JMÉNO  KLUB ČAS POŘADÍ

20 Sinkule Václav Extrem5hills 0:31:23 1

39 Kirch František Skalná 0:32:04 2

23 Kunc Miroslav Rozběhnito 0:32:08 3

17 Kirschneck František Hazlov 0:33:21 4

42 Schveiner Jiří Karlovy Vary 0:33:51 5

8 Fischer Jaroslav Plesná 0:42:35 6

VÝSLEDKY TŘEBEŇ - 12. 4. 2025

,

Muži Senior

Muži Medior

Muži Medior plus



ČÍSLO JMÉNO  KLUB ČAS POŘADÍ

134 Mottlová Anna LKNH 0:28:40 1

133 Schveinerová Viktorie 0:29:41 2

135 Šambergerová Emma LKNH 0:32:01 3

136 Pepichová Nikola 0:33:47 4

102 Prokopová Barbora Cheb 0:35:02 5

138 Staňková Barbora SKP UNION CHEB 0:38:47 6

139 Staňková Terezie SKP UNION CHEB 0:38:47 6

125 Demjanovičová Jessica Elisabeth 0:42:03 7

108 Fischerová Caroline 0:42:35 8

111 Marianusová Sofie 0:42:35 8

ČÍSLO JMÉNO  KLUB ČAS POŘADÍ

106 Staňková Lucie Rozběhnito 0:25:39 1

118 Überlackerová Květa 0:35:47 2

104 Šálová Kateřina 0:35:56 3

113 Stryalová Petra Rozběhnito 0:36:31 4

127 Viková Kristýna Rozběhnito 0:37:50 5

126 Fischerová Martina Plesná 0:39:33 6

124 Fiedlerová Radka 0:42:08 7

ČÍSLO JMÉNO  KLUB ČAS POŘADÍ

130 Richter Jana LATV Plauen 0:26:19 1

122 Mottlová Klára LKNH 0:26:56 2

112 Masopustová Jitka Rozběhnito 0:32:08 3

121 Ballová Marie 0:32:23 4

132 Benešová Veronika Extrem5hills 0:36:34 5

105 Popovičová Lenka 0:39:07 6

131 Slepičková Renata Skalná 0:40:00 7

101 Fritsch Rose Katrin 0:42:00 8

117 Dančová Petra Rozběhnito 0:42:21 9

142 Kohoutová Michaela 0:42:29 10

137 Nožinová Monika 0:42:44 11

141 Trnková Jana Trenerka.cz 0:42:44 11

103 Makovcová Petra Skalná 0:43:29 12

140 Jelínková Dagmar Trenerka.cz 0:46:34 13

ČÍSLO JMÉNO  KLUB ČAS POŘADÍ

109 Bečvářová Marcela 0:30:49 1

110 Amchová Ivana Křižovatka 0:39:33 2

128 Vysocká Dagmar Rozběhnito 0:41:55 3

129 Vaculová Alice Rozběhnito 0:41:55 4

123 Čermáková Blanka Třebeň 0:52:46 5

Ženy Medior plus

Ženy senior

Ženy Junior

Ženy Medior



ČÍSLO JMÉNO  KLUB ČAS POŘADÍ BODY

4 Jirkal Tomáš Cheb 0:26:42 1 50

19 Ježek Václav Cheb 0:26:52 2 49

6 Šlajs Ondřej Cheb 0:27:09 3 48

25 Novotný Jiří Rozběhnito 0:27:54 4 47

13 Ševčík Matěj Plesná 0:28:45 5 46

1 Heller Sebastian Zwota 0:28:46 6 45

7 Makovec Jan Skalná 0:29:19 7 44

2 Fritsch Clemens Wasserwacht Plauen 0:29:51 8 43

41 Schveiner Jiří Karlovy Vary 0:30:05 9 42

5 Šlajs Miroslav Cheb 0:30:08 10 41

44 Krištof Tobiáš Cheb 0:30:34 11 40

3 Bräunlich Martin Wasserwacht Plauen 0:30:42 12 39

20 Sinkule Václav Extrem5hills 0:31:23 13 38

39 Kirch František Skalná 0:32:04 14 37

23 Kunc Miroslav Rozběhnito 0:32:08 15 36

38 Poláček Martin Plesná 0:32:35 16 35

17 Kirschneck František Hazlov 0:33:21 17 34

42 Schveiner Jiří Karlovy Vary 0:33:51 18 33

43 Bikar Marek Rozběhnito 0:35:07 19 32

40 Kelsch Juri Hof 0:36:56 20 31

45 Semmler Mario Wasserwacht Plauen 0:37:47 21 30

31 Fiedler Petr Aš 0:40:48 22 29

32 Nedopil Petr Aš 0:40:48 22 29

36 Pelc Dominik Aš 0:42:16 23 28

8 Fischer Jaroslav Plesná 0:42:35 24 27

34 Bouška Petr Třebeň 0:47:08 25 26

33 Bouška Jaroslav Třebeň 0:47:09 26 25

35 Prokop Tomáš Cheb 1:13:13 27 24

37 Prokop Štěpán Cheb 1:13:13 27 24

Muži celkem



ČÍSLO JMÉNO  KLUB ČAS POŘADÍ BODY

106 Staňková Lucie Rozběhnito 0:25:39 1 50

130 Richter Jana LATV Plauen 0:26:19 2 49

122 Mottlová Klára LKNH 0:26:56 3 48

134 Mottlová Anna LKNH 0:28:40 4 47

133 Schveinerová Viktorie 0:29:41 5 46

109 Bečvářová Marcela 0:30:49 6 45

135 Šambergerová Emma LKNH 0:32:01 7 44

112 Masopustová Jitka Rozběhnito 0:32:08 8 43

121 Ballová Marie 0:32:23 9 42

136 Pepichová Nikola 0:33:47 10 41

102 Prokopová Barbora Cheb 0:35:02 11 40

118 Überlackerová Květa 0:35:47 12 39

104 Šálová Kateřina 0:35:56 13 38

113 Stryalová Petra Rozběhnito 0:36:31 14 37

132 Benešová Veronika Extrem5hills 0:36:34 15 36

127 Viková Kristýna Rozběhnito 0:37:50 16 35

138 Staňková Barbora SKP UNION CHEB 0:38:47 17 34

139 Staňková Terezie SKP UNION CHEB 0:38:47 17 34

105 Popovičová Lenka 0:39:07 18 33

126 Fischerová Martina Plesná 0:39:33 19 32

110 Amchová Ivana Křižovatka 0:39:33 19 32

131 Slepičková Renata Skalná 0:40:00 20 31

128 Vysocká Dagmar Rozběhnito 0:41:55 21 30

129 Vaculová Alice Rozběhnito 0:41:55 21 30

101 Fritsch Rose Katrin 0:42:00 22 29

125 Demjanovičová Jessica Elisabeth 0:42:03 23 28

124 Fiedlerová Radka 0:42:08 24 27

117 Dančová Petra Rozběhnito 0:42:21 25 26

142 Kohoutová Michaela 0:42:29 26 25

108 Fischerová Caroline 0:42:35 27 24

111 Marianusová Sofie 0:42:35 27 24

137 Nožinová Monika 0:42:44 28 23

141 Trnková Jana Trenerka.cz 0:42:44 28 23

103 Makovcová Petra Skalná 0:43:29 29 22

140 Jelínková Dagmar Trenerka.cz 0:46:34 30 23

123 Čermáková Blanka Třebeň 0:52:46 31 24

Ženy celkem



ČÍSLO JMÉNO  KLUB ČAS POŘADÍ

106 Staňková Lucie Rozběhnito 0:25:39 1

130 Richter Jana LATV Plauen 0:26:19 2

4 Jirkal Tomáš Cheb 0:26:42 3

19 Ježek Václav Cheb 0:26:52 4

122 Mottlová Klára LKNH 0:26:56 5

6 Šlajs Ondřej Cheb 0:27:09 6

25 Novotný Jiří Rozběhnito 0:27:54 7

134 Mottlová Anna LKNH 0:28:40 8

13 Ševčík Matěj Plesná 0:28:45 9

1 Heller Sebastian Zwota 0:28:46 10

7 Makovec Jan Skalná 0:29:19 11

133 Schveinerová Viktorie 0:29:41 12

2 Fritsch Clemens Wasserwacht Plauen 0:29:51 13

41 Schveiner Jiří Karlovy Vary 0:30:05 14

5 Šlajs Miroslav Cheb 0:30:08 15

44 Krištof Tobiáš Cheb 0:30:34 16

3 Bräunlich Martin Wasserwacht Plauen 0:30:42 17

109 Bečvářová Marcela 0:30:49 18

20 Sinkule Václav Extrem5hills 0:31:23 19

135 Šambergerová Emma LKNH 0:32:01 20

39 Kirch František Skalná 0:32:04 21

23 Kunc Miroslav Rozběhnito 0:32:08 22

112 Masopustová Jitka Rozběhnito 0:32:08 22

121 Ballová Marie 0:32:23 23

38 Poláček Martin Plesná 0:32:35 24

17 Kirschneck František Hazlov 0:33:21 25

136 Pepichová Nikola 0:33:47 26

42 Schveiner Jiří Karlovy Vary 0:33:51 27

102 Prokopová Barbora Cheb 0:35:02 28

43 Bikar Marek Rozběhnito 0:35:07 29

118 Überlackerová Květa 0:35:47 30

104 Šálová Kateřina 0:35:56 31

113 Stryalová Petra Rozběhnito 0:36:31 32

132 Benešová Veronika Extrem5hills 0:36:34 33

40 Kelsch Juri Hof 0:36:56 34

45 Semmler Mario Wasserwacht Plauen 0:37:47 35

127 Viková Kristýna Rozběhnito 0:37:50 36

138 Staňková Barbora SKP UNION CHEB 0:38:47 37

139 Staňková Terezie SKP UNION CHEB 0:38:47 37

105 Popovičová Lenka 0:39:07 38

126 Fischerová Martina Plesná 0:39:33 39

110 Amchová Ivana Křižovatka 0:39:33 39

131 Slepičková Renata Skalná 0:40:00 40

31 Fiedler Petr Aš 0:40:48 41

32 Nedopil Petr Aš 0:40:48 41

128 Vysocká Dagmar Rozběhnito 0:41:55 42

129 Vaculová Alice Rozběhnito 0:41:55 42

101 Fritsch Rose Katrin 0:42:00 43

125 Demjanovičová Jessica Elisabeth 0:42:03 44

124 Fiedlerová Radka 0:42:08 45

36 Pelc Dominik Aš 0:42:16 46

117 Dančová Petra Rozběhnito 0:42:21 47

CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ



142 Kohoutová Michaela 0:42:29 48

8 Fischer Jaroslav Plesná 0:42:35 49

108 Fischerová Caroline 0:42:35 49

111 Marianusová Sofie 0:42:35 49

137 Nožinová Monika 0:42:44 50

141 Trnková Jana Trenerka.cz 0:42:44 50

103 Makovcová Petra Skalná 0:43:29 51

140 Jelínková Dagmar Trenerka.cz 0:46:34 52

34 Bouška Petr Třebeň 0:47:08 53

33 Bouška Jaroslav Třebeň 0:47:09 54

123 Čermáková Blanka Třebeň 0:52:46 55

35 Prokop Tomáš Cheb 1:13:13 56

37 Prokop Štěpán Cheb 1:13:13 56


